2. Landesklasse Staffel 4 Herren - 4. Spieltag

1 Pimp my Pin - Bowl Geral |

Name

Rost, Steffen
Schulze, Frank
Schreiber, Gerd
Dippel, Stefan

Team:

2 1. Geraer Bowlingverein Il

Name

Seeger, Michael
Miaskiwskyi, Theodor
Moschner, Peter
Prousa, Mike

Hoke, Robby

Team:

3 BC Erfurt 2000 e.V. |

Name

Samtleben, Kay Helge
Natke, Harry
Samtleben, Klaus
Herrmann, Norbert

Team:

4 1. Eisenacher BV 2000 Il

Name

Niehage, Patrick
Meifl3ner, Martin
Lucas, Maik
Schénewolf, Thomas

Team:

5 SSV Vimaria Weimar |l

Name

Kampfer, Philipp

Lubbe, Maximilian
Busch, Benjamin

Lubbe, Johann-Sebastian

Team:

Pins /Sp.

1.158 /
1.007 /
942 /
904 /

6
6
6
6

4.011/ 24

Pins /Sp.

863 /
838 /
983 /
609 /
598 /

A DM O OO

3.891/24

Pins /Sp.

1.011/
1.006 /
985 /
843 /

6
6
6
6

3.845/ 24

Pins /Sp.

1.040/
913/
879 /
867 /

6
6
6
6

3.699/ 24

Pins /Sp.

965 /
919 /
899 /
889 /

6
6
6
6

3.672 /24

Punkte:

Schnitt

193,00
167,83
157,00
150,67

167,13

Punkte:

Schnitt

172,60
167,60
163,83
152,25
149,50

162,13

Punkte:

Schnitt

168,50
167,67
164,17
140,50

160,21

Punkte:

Schnitt

173,33
152,17
146,50
144,50

154,13

Punkte:

Schnitt
160,83
153,17
149,83
148,17

153,00

44

HI Spiel:
223
202
181
177

768

38

HI Spiel:
192
180
174
167
164

671

38

HI Spiel:
182
211
174
157

691

32

HI Spiel:
246
217
169
164

706

28

HI Spiel:
210
190
174
168

679

6

1

213
141
153
139

646

174
153
155
156

638

134
160
154
157

605

10

209
160
169
149

687

153
188
174
152

667

4

2

133
202
161
117

613

192

162
153
164

671

10

182
197
172
136

687

164
217
148
127

656

114
156
136
126

532

8

3

223
157
147
158

685

180
174
167

148
669

171
151
147
140

609

10

246
144
152
164

706

162
133
145
145

585

166
164
134
137

601

169
180
174
133

656

10

170
211
170
140

691

148
146
149
135

578

168
116
148
168

600

10

223
188
181
176

768

148
170
165

158
641

181
146
174
122

623

131
121
116
132

500

210
136
169
164

679

10

200
155
166
177

698

161
160
167
128

616

173
141
168
148

630

142
125
145
160

572

158
190
127
134

609

24.11.2007
Jena - Roma



